## L240002|3020

(Requi	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre	cc)	
(Addie	33)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone i	<del>#</del> )
☐ PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Name	
(555		- 1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· _
(Docur	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
5.00		· -
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	
<u> </u>		. <u></u>

Office Use Only



000438111570

TALLAHASSEE, FIO

024 NOV 20 AM 8:

## **COVER LETTER**

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor		•	
$\mathcal{P}$	MACLE ALR CO	ited Liability Company	C.
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	-REGGO	Name of Person	
	PINN.	ACLE AIR CONDITION	nowing CCC.
		Firm/Company	
	1140 KINKS	Address	
		Address	
	FRUIT (	City/State and Zip Code	9
	E-mail address:	@ GMAR. Com to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c		,
Carren	Connection .	may uas.	9269
Name o	f Person	at ( <u>904</u> ) <u>495 -</u> Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailling Adda.			
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection
Division of C P.O. Box 632	•	Division of Co The Centre of	•
1.0.100.002	• •	THE CORTE OF	Latianasce

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



November 8, 2024

GREGORY CORREIA 1140 KINGSLAND COURT FRUIT COVE, FL 32259

SUBJECT: PINNACLE AIR CONDITIONING LLC

Ref. Number: L24000213020

We have received your document for PINNACLE AIR CONDITIONING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Articles of Amendment was missing the required signature page. I have enclosed the form.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 324A00024618

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

FILED

Punacus An	2 CONDITIO	NINK	CC 2024 NO	V 20 AM 8: 16
PINNACLE AI) (Name of the Limited Liab (A Flor				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u> レタイの60 213 (</u>	/ Company were file こった	d on <u>5</u>	16/2024	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li			nation "LLC" or the abb	previation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				<del></del>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<del></del>			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registe agent and/or the new registered office address here		on our recor	ds, enter the name	e of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida s	street address	
			, Florida	
	City			Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registe	ered Agent:			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			UChange
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

				<del></del>		
			······································			
				_		
				-		
						<del></del>
				•	۶.	202
			.,		2	NO.
				•••	LLAHASSI	2024 NOV 20
				i	m.	<u> </u>
			·		<b>—</b>	<u>∞</u>
				· · · · · ·	ORIDI	<u>.</u>
				ľ	$\triangleright$	
						<del></del> -
						<del></del>
an effective date is	f other than the date of fi s listed, the date must be specific	c and cannot be prior to d	ale of filing or more t	(optior han 90 days after fi	ling.) Pursuant	to 605.02
	inserted in this block does n tive date on the Department		statutory filing rec	quirements, this (	late will not b	oe listed
	a delayed effective date, but	not an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on th	ne carlier of: (b)	The 90th da	y after th
d is filed.						
Dated 10/	121/2024					
	01.00					
<del></del>	Signature	of a member or authorize	d representative of a	member		
	Signature of Signa	$\overline{}$		i		